SatellitePlus Model OLAT/OLAR
Advanced L-Band Series
10-4,000 MHz
OPERATING MANUAL
 24926 Highway 108
 Sierra Village, CA 95346
 Phone: (800) 545-1022
 Fax: (209 586-1022

Apply power to both modules, the system should now be operational.
025-000570 Rev. X7 www.olsontech.com  26
ORDERING INFORMATION
TRANSMITTER PART NUMBERS
OLAT-X4013-D5-75-FA, Transmitter, 4GHz, 1310nm, +5dBm/3mW DFB Laser, 75 Ohm F Connector, FC/APC
OLAT-X4013-D5-75-SA, Transmitter, 4GHz, 1310nm, +5dBm/3mW DFB Laser, 75 Ohm F Connector, SC/APC
OLAT-X4013-D5-50-FA, Transmitter, 4GHz, 1310nm, +5dBm/3mW DFB Laser, 50 Ohm SMA Connector, FC/APC
OLAT-X4013-D5-50-SA, Transmitter, 4GHz, 1310nm, +5dBm/3mW DFB Laser, 50 Ohm SMA Connector, SC/APC
OLAT-X4015-D4-75-FA, Transmitter, 4GHz, 1550nm, +4dBm/2.5mW DFB Laser, 75 Ohm F Connector, FC/APC
OLAT-X4015-D4-75-SA, Transmitter, 4GHz, 1550nm, +4dBm/2.5mW DFB Laser, 75 Ohm F Connector, SC/APC
OLAT-X4015-D4-50-FA, Transmitter, 4GHz, 1550nm, +4dBm/2.5mW DFB Laser, 50 Ohm SMA Connector, FC/APC
OLAT-X4015-D4-50-SA, Transmitter, 4GHz, 1550nm, +4dBm/2.5mW DFB Laser, 50 Ohm SMA Connector, SC/APC
OLAT-X40zz-C4-75-FA, Transmitter, 4GHz, CWDM, +4dBm/2.5mW DFB Laser, 75 Ohm F Connector, FC/APC
OLAT-X40zz-C4-75-SA, Transmitter, 4GHz, CWDM, +4dBm/2.5mW DFB Laser, 75 Ohm F Connector, SC/APC
OLAT-X40zz-C4-50-FA, Transmitter, 4GHz, CWDM, +4dBm/2.5mW DFB Laser,50 Ohm SMA Connector, FC/APC
OLAT-X40zz-C4-50-SA, Transmitter, 4GHz, CWDM, +4dBm/2.5mW DFB Laser, 50 Ohm SMA Connector, SC/APC